Sile Silk 2025 Talvevoistlus
Tallinn, 17.1.2025

Event 2
17.01.2025

Boys, 25m Freestyle

9 years and younger

Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
8 years and younger

1. WEISS, Theodor
BAUMANN, Art Hendrik
KORE, Harald

KIIL, Albert

HARJAK, Kenert

arwbd

9 years

MEIBAUM, Keiro Marten
ABEL, Magnus

ROSSAR, Kristjan
VASHKEVICH, Ivan

RIIEL, Chris

ROMANTSUK, Ragnar
PUKS, Johannes
FEDOSSOQV, Sebastian Karl
LOORENTS, Hugo
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YB

18 MyFitness
18 MyFitness
18 MyFitness
18 MyFitness
18 MyFitness

16  MyFitness
16  MyFitness
16  MyFitness
16  MyFitness
16  MyFitness
16  MyFitness
16  MyFitness
16  MyFitness
16  MyFitness

Time

24.35
31.30
37.28
37.62
38.35

17.92
19.02
20.98
23.04
27.16
32.75
33.47
34.52
36.36

Pts

51
24
14
14
13

130
108
81
61
37
21
19
18
15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Spordiklubi Fortuna
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